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Nom

SCHMID Sven
ROBEIRI Ulrich
BOCZKO Gabor
GRUMIER Gauthier
FIEDLER Joerg
NIKISHIN Bogdan
JEANNET Jerome
ABAJO Jose Luis
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
ROTA Alfredo
FRISELL Carl

JARVE Sven

ESPANA David
PRIINITS Sten
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
TORKILDSEN Sturla
IMRE Geza

REYZLIN Igor
CONFALONIERI Diego
TIVENIUS Jan
MEDVEDEYV Vitaliy
SOMFAI Peter
KARDOLUS Arwin
TIKHOMIROV Alexey
MOTYKA Tomasz

POP Adrian
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
FONT Marc

HEINZER Max
TARKOVSKIJ HEMMI Alexandr
NIKOLIC Danilo
COUFAL Zdenek
LUCENAY Jean-Michel
AVDEEV Anton
TAGLIARIOL Matteo
KAUTER Fabian
SAZONAU Yauheni
BEREZKIN Alexander
BESKIN Grigori
ZINGERMAN Viacheslav
KNEIP Christoph
VIDEIRA Joaquim
VERWIJLEN Bas
WIERCIOCH Adam
KRASIKOVAS Tomas
SCHMITT Martin
STOJADINOVIC Igor
HERPE Ido

KUZMICH Siarhei
PIASECKI Bartosz
KAUTER Michael
CADMAN Thomas
TOURCHINE Igor
AVETISYAN Edgar
CHARTOVICH Artsiom
MARINOQV Kiril
STEFFEN Benjamin
MARTINELLI Francesco
BERAN Jiri

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
CANTO Ignacio
AMBROZ Matyas
KORTYANU Cosmin
REDLI Andras
ZAKHAROV Vitali
DOBREV Deyan
ALBREKHT Anzor
UZUNAY Mert

CIPAR Stefan

LEVIT Doron

Lieu
Plovdiv

Date
13.07.2009

Nationalité
GER
FRA
HUN
FRA
GER
UKR
FRA
ESP
EST
ITA
SWE
EST
ESP
EST
POL
NOR
HUN
UKR
ITA
SWE
UKR
HUN
NED
RUS
POL
ROU
POL
ESP
Sul
NOR
SRB
CZE
FRA
RUS
ITA
Sul
BLR
RUS
ISR
ISR
GER
POR
NED
POL
LTU
GER
SRB
ISR
BLR
NOR
Sul
GBR
RUS
ARM
BLR
BUL
Sul
ITA
CZE
DEN
ESP
CZE
ROU
HUN
BLR
BUL
GEO
TUR
SVK
ISR

Catégorie
Senior
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Naiss.
21.01.
26.10.
01.04.
29.05.
21.02.
29.05.
26.01.
22.06.
09.06.
21.07.
12.11.
25.07.
03.03.
10.11.
02.09.
18.07.
23.12.
07.12.
11.04.
08.04.
07.05.
02.04.
10.08.
02.06.
08.05.
10.11.
05.10.
08.04.
07.08.
04.09.
01.06.
17.07.
25.04.
08.08.
07.01.
23.09.
17.01.
20.02.
21.06.
18.03.
07.01.
12.01.
01.10.
01.11.
04.12.
30.04.
08.11.
12.10.
07.10.
09.12.
18.02.
03.12.
15.05.
15.01.
24.12.
14.12.
08.03.
23.08.
18.01.
04.08.
21.01.
12.07.
21.05.
05.11.
18.12.
05.12.
20.12.
17.04.
12.07.
31.03.

78
82
77
84
78
80
77
78
80
75
82
80
86
87
81
81
74
84
79
61
83
80
64
83
81
85
84
81
87
86
82
77
78
86
83
85
89
83
87
84
80
84
83
80
84
81
87
91
78
86
79
79
82
86
88
88
82
78
82
93
81
86
87
83
67
75
86
90
88
76

Genre

Crp. 1

Epreuve Type
Individuelle CHz

Licence

21011978001
26101982002
01041977000
29051984001
21021978000
29051980003
26011977000
22061978000
09061980000
21071975000
12111982001
25071980003
03031986001
10111987000
02091981000
18071981001
23121974000
07121984001
11041979000
08041961000
07051983002
02041980000
10081964000
02061983002
08051981002
10111985001
05101984003
08041981000
07081987001
04091986002
01061982000
17071977000
25041978000
08081986003
07011983002
23091985002
17011989003
20021983002
21061987000
18031984001
07011980001
12011984000
01101983000
01111980000
04121984000
30041981000
08111987000
12101991000
07101978001
09121986000
18021979000
03121979001
15051982001
15011986001
24121988000
14121988002
08031982002
23081978000
18011982001
04081993000
21011981000
12071986001
21051987002
05111983000
18121967001
05121975000
20121986004
17041990003
12071988003
31031976001
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71
72
73
74
75
76
a4
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
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KHVOROST Maksym
CORDEIRO Joao
BADE Dennis
AMBROZ Jakub
LINDBACK Atle
BENNETT Thomas
DEBIC Ozren

DE VRIES Matthijs
JORGENSEN Patrick
NASIBOV Vakil
BACKER Fredrik
GHAZARYAN Mikayel
SIR Guray

STOEV Martin
ALLIKA Marno
NYISZTOR Alexandru
TAYLOR James
DRAGOMIR Liviu
ARVELADZE David
BOYADZHIEV Kristian
MURADYAN Arkadi
HOLSTEGE Arnaud
PETRAITIS Vaidotas
JORGENSEN Philippe
NIKOLIC Luka
CANDEIAS Ricardo
SENIUTA Jurijus
PAHOTIN Anton
ELBAKIDZE David
PEQUITO Filipe
VESIC Ognjen
NATSVLISHVILI Giorgi
ACIKEL Ugur
ANASTASOV Aleksandar

UKR
POR
FIN
CZE
SWE
GBR
CRO
NED
DEN
AZE
NOR
ARM
TUR
BUL
EST
ROU
GBR
ROU
GEO
BUL
ARM
NED
LTU
DEN
SRB
POR
LTU
MDA
GEO
POR
SRB
GEO
TUR
MKD

15.07.82
08.03.87
25.07.85
12.07.86
24.10.84
02.06.86
14.09.79
30.10.89
31.05.91
31.01.90
20.12.87
22.11.87
09.01.81
04.05.88
18.02.82
27.06.79
24.01.82
25.07.89
28.05.86
14.11.91
28.11.87
12.05.82
10.09.84
17.07.89
31.01.90
22.07.84
16.10.74
21.10.90
20.02.87
05.07.87
17.12.88
30.08.89
11.09.74
15.11.45

Crp. 2

15071982001
08031987000
25071985000
12071986000
24101984000
02061986001
14091979000
30101989001
31051991001
31011990002
20121987001
22111987002
09011981000
04051988000
18021982003
27061979000
24011982001
25071989003
28051986005
14111991000
28111987000
12051982002
10091984000
17071989000
31011990001
22071984002
16101974000
21101990003
20021987001
05071987001
17121988000
30081989001
11091974001
15111945001
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Ve 3\ Tableaux
"., Compétition Lieu Date Catégorie Genre Epreuve Type
F~-1 E Championnats d'Europe Plovdiv 13.07.2009 Senior M Individuelle CHZ
Tableau de 64
1 FIEDLER Joerg GER  |FIEDLER Joerg
64 STEFFEN Benjamin SUI 15/10 FIEDLER Joerg
33 VIDEIRA Joaquim POR  |MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof 15/10
32 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL 15/10 FIEDLER Joerg
17 SAZONAU Yauheni BLR  |NIKOLIC Danilo 15/6
48 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 15/13 ROTA Alfredo
80 REDLI Andras HUN  |ROTA Alfredo 15/11
16 ROTA Alfredo ITA 15/11
9 TIVENIUS Jan SWE  |TIVENIUS Jan
56 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR 15/14 PRIINITS Sten
41 PRIINITS Sten EST  |PRIINITS Sten 15/11
24 ZINGERMAN Viacheslav ISR 15/10 ROBEIRI Ulrich
25 TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS  |TIKHOMIROV Alexey 15/9
40 HERPE Ido ISR 15/8 ROBEIRI Ulrich
57 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA  |ROBEIRI Ulrich 15/14
8 AVDEEV Anton RUS |15/14
5 REYZLIN Igor UKR _ |REYZLIN Igor
69 BERAN Jiri CZE |15/14 JARVE Sven
37 SCHMITT Martin GER _ |JARVE Sven 15/14
28 JARVE Sven EST 15/7 ABAJO Jose Luis
21 ABAJO Jose Luis ESP _ |ABAJO Jose Luis 15/10
44 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 15/12 ABAIJO Jose Luis
76 AMBROZ Matyas CZE  |MEDVEDEV Vitaliy 15/10
12 MEDVEDEYV Vitaliy UKR  [15/11
13 NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai EST  |NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
77 KORTYANU Cosmin ROU 15/9 NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai
45 KAUTER Michael SUT  |SOMFAI Peter 15/14
20 SOMFAI Peter HUN 15/13 BOCZKO Gabor
29 MOTYKA Tomasz POL  |MOTYKA Tomasz 14/13
36 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU  |15/13 BOCZKO Gabor
61 MARINOV Kiril BUL  |BOCZKO Gabor 15/11
4 BOCZKO Gabor HUN [15/7
3 LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
67 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL 15/12 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
35 WIERCIOCH Adam POL  |POP Adrian 15/10
30 POP Adrian ROU 15/13 NIKISHIN Bogdan
19 BEREZKIN Alexander RUS  |TARKOVSKIJ HEMMI Alexandr 15/10
46 TARKOVSKIJ HEMMI Alexandr NOR 15/13 NIKISHIN Bogdan
51 TOURCHINE Igor RUS  |NIKISHIN Bogdan 15/7
14 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR  |15/9
11 SCHMID Sven GER  |SCHMID Sven
54 AVETISYAN Edgar ARM 15/8 SCHMID Sven
43 HEINZER Max SUI HEINZER Max 15/14
22 BESKIN Grigori ISR 15/11 SCHMID Sven
27 FRISELL Carl SWE  |FRISELL Carl 15/11
38 STOJADINOVIC Igor SRB 13/11 FRISELL Carl
70 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN  |CONFALONIERI Diego 15/9
6 CONFALONIERI Diego ITA 15/11
7 GRUMIER Gauthier FRA  |GRUMIER Gauthier
71 CANTO Ignacio ESP 15/7 GRUMIER Gauthier
39 FONT Marc ESP  |FONT Marc 15/8
26 KNEIP Christoph GER 15/11 GRUMIER Gauthier
23 KARDOLUS Arwin NED  |KARDOLUS Arwin 15/11
42 KUZMICH Siarhei BLR 15/10 TORKILDSEN Sturla
74 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR  |TORKILDSEN Sturla 15/4
10 TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 15/14
15 KAUTER Fabian SUT  |COUFAL Zdenek
50 COUFAL Zdenek CZE 15/12 JEANNET Jerome
47 CADMAN Thomas GBR _ |JEANNET Jerome 15/14
18 JEANNET Jerome FRA 15/4 JEANNET Jerome
31 ESPANA David ESP _ |ESPANA David 15/10
34 VERWIILEN Bas NED 15/11 ESPANA David
66 MARTINELLI Francesco ITA IMRE Geza 15/14
2 IMRE Geza HUN 15/8
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Date Catégorie

13.07.2009 Senior

ROBEIRI Ulrich

Arme Genre Epreuve
Epée M Individuelle

15/12

SCHMID Sven

SCHMID Sven

Type
CHz

15/7

15/14

Compétition Lieu
FZ1 E Championnats d'Europe Plovdiv

Finale de 8

1 FIEDLER Joerg GER ROBEIRI Ulrich
57 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 15/9
21 ABAJO Jose Luis ESP BOCZKO Gabor

4 BOCZKO Gabor HUN 15/10
14 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR SCHMID Sven
11 SCHMID Sven GER 8/7

7 GRUMIER Gauthier FRA GRUMIER Gauthier
18 JEANNET Jerome FRA 15/7
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